DUNCAN STREET CAMPUS CANTEEN MENU

DAILY SPECIALS
MONDAY

Recess
Ham and cheese croissant

Lunch
Chicken katsu and rice with spicy mayo

Toasted Turkish bread (chicken/cheese/spinach)

Toasted Turkish bread (ham/cheese/spinach)

TUESDAY

Recess
Brekkie wrap

Lunch

Beef tortellini (in tomato sauce)
Traveller pie and sauce

5 pcs sushi (chicken) GF

5 pcs sushi (vegetarian) GF

WEDNESDAY
Recess
Pancakes with maple syrup

Lunch
Pizza- ONLINE ORDERS ONLY
Stir fry chicken and vegetable noodles

THURSDAY
Recess
Cheesy garlic bread

Lunch
Butter chicken and rice
Sausage roll and sauce

FRIDAY
Recess
Breakfast burrito

Lunch

Pasta bolognaise

Chicken schnitzel roll
Spinach and ricotta ravioli

Vegetarian nachos
Cheese and salad sandwich/wrap
Tuna and salad sandwich/wrap

TERM 1
EVERY DAY
RECESS AND SNACKS
Cheesies
$4.00 Muffins
Seasonal Fruit Salad
$6.00 Yoghurt with Fruit & Muesli
$6.00 Banana Bread
$6.00 Popcorn (GF)
Choc Crunch Cookies
Vege Chips (GF)
Piranha Chips
$5.00 LUNCH
Sandwiches and Wraps
$6.00 Ham, Salad, Cheese
$4.50 Chicken, Salad, Cheese
$6.00 Ham and cheese
$6.00 Sweet Chilli Tender & Salad Wrap
Sweet Chilli Tender & Salad Wrap (GF)
DRINKS
$4.00 Flavoured Milk (300mL)
Choc, Strawberry, Spearmint, Mocha, Coffee
$7.00
$6.00 Up N Go
Choc, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana
Just Juice
$4.00 Various flavours
$6.00 ICE CREAM AND ICY POLES
$4.00 Calippo
Icy Twist
Vanilla Tub
Zooper dooper/Quelch
$5.00 Paddle Pop
Moosie
Cyclone
56.00 Splice
$7.50
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00
$1.50
$2.00

$5.50
$6.00
$3.50
$6.00
$6.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.00

$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$3.00



