DUNCAN STREET CAMPUS CANTEEN MENU TERM 1

DAILY SPECIALS		EVERY DAY	
MONDAY		RECESS AND SNACKS	
Recess		Cheesies	\$2.00
Ham and cheese croissant	\$4.00	Muffins	\$3.00
Lunch		Seasonal Fruit Salad	\$3.50
Chicken katsu and rice with spicy mayo	\$6.00	Yoghurt with Fruit & Muesli	\$3.50
Toasted Turkish bread (chicken/cheese/spinach)	\$6.00	Banana Bread	\$3.00
Toasted Turkish bread (ham/cheese/spinach)	\$6.00	Popcorn (GF)	\$1.00
		Choc Crunch Cookies	\$3.00
		Vege Chips (GF)	\$1.50
TUESDAY		Piranha Chips	\$2.00
Recess			
Brekkie wrap	\$5.00	LUNCH	
Lunch		Sandwiches and Wraps	
Beef tortellini (in tomato sauce)	\$6.00	Ham, Salad, Cheese	\$5.50
Traveller pie and sauce	\$4.50	Chicken, Salad, Cheese	\$6.00
5 pcs sushi (chicken) GF	\$6.00	Ham and cheese	\$3.50
5 pcs sushi (vegetarian) GF	\$6.00	Sweet Chilli Tender & Salad Wrap	\$6.00
		Sweet Chilli Tender & Salad Wrap (GF)	\$6.50
WEDNESDAY			
Recess		DRINKS	
Pancakes with maple syrup	\$4.00	Flavoured Milk (300mL)	\$2.50
Lunch		Choc, Strawberry, Spearmint, Mocha, Coffee	
Pizza- ONLINE ORDERS ONLY	\$7.00		
Stir fry chicken and vegetable noodles	\$6.00	Up N Go	\$2.50
		Choc, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana	
THURSDAY			
Recess		Just Juice	\$2.00
Cheesy garlic bread	\$4.00	Various flavours	
Lunch			
Butter chicken and rice	\$6.00	ICE CREAM AND ICY POLES	
Sausage roll and sauce	\$4.00	Calippo	\$1.50
		Icy Twist	\$2.00
FRIDAY		Vanilla Tub	\$2.00
Recess		Zooper dooper/Quelch	\$1.00
Breakfast burrito	\$5.00	Paddle Pop	\$2.50
Lunch		Moosie	\$1.50
Pasta bolognaise	\$6.00	Cyclone	\$2.50
Chicken schnitzel roll	\$7.50	Splice	\$3.00
Spinach and ricotta ravioli	\$6.00		
Vegetarian nachos	\$5.00		
Cheese and salad sandwich/wrap	\$5.00		
Tuna and salad sandwich/wrap	\$5.00		

